
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY - ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2015

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 198952 191263670 THAMIZHMANI K 1 294.5

2 180900 167227604 MOHAMMED SADIQUE K 2 274.5

3 204962 156244279 FUAD SHARF VC 3 274

4 173965 191263619 MARTIN LIONI 4 274

5 184658 191263634 VIJAYABALU 5 274

6 181497 188257829 VIGNESHWARAN V 6 272.5

7 201947 191263683 NASRETH PHILIP R 7 271.5

8 181289 156244253 VINOY VINCENT T 8 266.5

9 187690 158242501 IJJAS P 9 263.5

10 194725 191263654 DEIVASIGAMANI R 10 262

11 183108 156244273 HARIKRISHNAN P K 11 259.5

12 207909 156244284 SHYAM MOHAN 12 258.5

13 179228 156244252 NITHIN RAJAN 13 257.5

14 185041 156244262 CHITHRA 14 257

15 174476 191263622 ARAVIND 15 256.5

16 181382 167227605 MANU MATHEW 16 255.5

17 198705 191263668 K SURENDIRAN 17 254.5

18 191664 156244267 ABDUL NISAM P 18 254.5

19 177697 148209537 MD SHAMIM AKHTER 19 254.5

20 174037 191263620 THERASA MARTIN 20 253.5

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 177715 148209538 MD TANBIR SK 21 253

2 192191 191263649 BHARATHI 22 252

3 189136 156244263 IRSHAD ALI PAZHERY 23 252

4 197712 156244272 SANDEEP S P 27 248

5 177800 148209539 MD SAMIM SK 28 247.5

6 198280 191263666 KAVITHA 29 247.5

7 206502 191263694 PARTHASARATHY B 30 243.5

8 187619 158242498 SHAFEER SN 31 242.5

9 191050 191263648 SELVAMANI S 33 238

10 194412 191263651 SUBASH V 34 238

11 199898 164224154 NALAGANGULA VENKATA NAGARJUNAREDDY 35 237

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 191109 156244264 JIJU D 24 251.5

2 205518 191263686 DEEBAN T 32 242
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3 201120 191263674 TAMILSELVAN 42 230.5

4 180216 191263628 NAGARAJ J 50 222

5 190433 191263646 SIVAMANI N 60 211.5

6 194870 158242437 ROOPA B 66 207

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 193756 158242502 PRAVEEN P P 48 225

2 173505 153211803 OTHNIEL ADOR PYNGROPE 54 219

3 199942 159219733 M DIVAKAR 78 193.5

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 177715 148209538 MD TANBIR SK 21 253

2 192191 191263649 BHARATHI 22 252

3 189136 156244263 IRSHAD ALI PAZHERY 23 252

4 191109 156244264 JIJU D 24 251.5

5 184835 156244257 SREEHARI R S 25 251

6 181032 191263629 JOEL AUGUSTINE 26 250

7 197712 156244272 SANDEEP S P 27 248

8 177800 148209539 MD SAMIM SK 28 247.5

9 198280 191263666 KAVITHA 29 247.5

10 206502 191263694 PARTHASARATHY B 30 243.5

11 187619 158242498 SHAFEER SN 31 242.5

12 205518 191263686 DEEBAN T 32 242

13 191050 191263648 SELVAMANI S 33 238

14 194412 191263651 SUBASH V 34 238

15 199898 164224154 NALAGANGULA VENKATA NAGARJUNAREDDY 35 237

16 209084 171241353 RAJA C M 36 237

17 206178 191263691 KANNIARAMAN 37 234.5

18 185884 185252816 SURIYA KUMAR R 38 232.5

19 197637 191263663 LATHARANI 39 232.5

20 194497 171241342 K  ARUN 40 231.5

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 209084 171241353 RAJA C M 36 237

2 206178 191263691 KANNIARAMAN 37 234.5

3 185884 185252816 SURIYA KUMAR R 38 232.5

4 197637 191263663 LATHARANI 39 232.5

5 194497 171241342 K  ARUN 40 231.5

6 192250 191263650 KARTHIGEYAN 41 230.5

CATEGORY : OPEN ST

END

END

CATEGORY : OPEN OBC
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7 177329 156244251 MUHAMMED SHA I 43 229

8 187582 191263637 ARSHA SATHYAN 44 229

9 177196 183246004 AMEEN NAVAS KP 46 226

10 193540 168228392 THIVAGAR G 47 225.5

11 201090 191263673 P SURESH KUMAR 49 224.5

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 179610 171241332 P SURIYA 67 206.5

2 182416 156244254 RESHMA BABU K 71 201.5

3 187636 191263639 JEGAN S 74 199

4 195900 191263656 SANTHOSH 75 196.5

5 181634 188257830 UDAYAKUMAR K 77 195

6 187656 191263640 MURALIDARANGAN R 79 193

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 189416 171241338 RISHOP V 102 178

2 204992 188257907 FEMINLAL K V 110 172

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 192250 191263650 KARTHIGEYAN 41 230.5

2 201120 191263674 TAMILSELVAN 42 230.5

3 177329 156244251 MUHAMMED SHA I 43 229

4 187582 191263637 ARSHA SATHYAN 44 229

5 186946 158242435 ARULMOZHI R 45 229

6 177196 183246004 AMEEN NAVAS KP 46 226

7 193540 168228392 THIVAGAR G 47 225.5

8 193756 158242502 PRAVEEN P P 48 225

9 201090 191263673 P SURESH KUMAR 49 224.5

10 180216 191263628 NAGARAJ J 50 222

11 185967 158242496 ABDURAHMAN PAYYUNNI 51 220.5

12 197595 191263662 SATHIYABAMA 52 220

13 183226 188257831 SUJATHA V 53 220

14 173505 153211803 OTHNIEL ADOR PYNGROPE 54 219

15 181403 157216992 SUSAMOY MODAK 55 219

16 174365 191263626 SEVIYAN N 56 213

17 190507 191263647 PARTHASARATHI J 57 213

18 175032 157216991 CHIRANJIB PARIA 58 212.5
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19 196941 158242438 KARTHIK R 59 212

20 190433 191263646 SIVAMANI N 60 211.5

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 185967 158242496 ABDURAHMAN PAYYUNNI 51 220.5

2 197595 191263662 SATHIYABAMA 52 220

3 183226 188257831 SUJATHA V 53 220

4 181403 157216992 SUSAMOY MODAK 55 219

5 174365 191263626 SEVIYAN N 56 213

6 184957 158242434 SHARNESH R 63 208.5

7 185522 191263635 AMARAVATHI G 64 208.5

8 174803 188257826 RAJESH S 65 208

9 183465 171241335 SIVARAJ 68 205.5

10 197973 191263665 KARTHIK  S 69 203.5

11 174408 191263621 BALABARANIDHARAN B 70 202

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 208962 171241352 KARTHIK M 80 192.5

2 187694 191263642 SARAVANAKUMAR P 83 189.5

3 201755 191263680 ANANDAVELU N 84 189

4 193695 168228393 MANIKANDAN 89 185.5

5 195707 191263655 DHANASEKAR M 92 184

6 198923 191263669 MURUGAN 97 182

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

* The Select & Waitlist candidates are directed to report to the Head, Dept. of Physical Education & 

Sports, Pondicherry University campus for admission on the following dates at 10.00 a.m: 

Select list : 20.07.2015

Waitlist-I : 24.07.2015

Waitlist-II: 28.07.2015

The Waitlist candidates will be considered for admission based on their merit/ranking, only if vacancy 

arises . Please see Admission instructions for details regarding original certificate to be brought for 

admission, fees details, hostel accomodation etc.
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END

END
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NIL

END
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END


